

## **GBN PARENTS' ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP FORM 2023-2024**

You can submit your membership dues for the GBN Parents' Association in one of two ways:

- Online: When registering your student for GBN online, indicate that you would like to pay your \$25 per family membership fee to GBN Parents' Association under "Optional Fees." Or go to gbnpa.org and click "Join Online" to get to the GBN online registration page.
- 2 By Mail: Send this completed form along with a check for \$25 payable to **GBN Parents' Association** to the following address:

GBN Parents' Association

Attn: Tanya Kesmodel, Membership Co-Chair

2025 Center Avenue Northbrook, IL 60062

Please provide the requested information. Please include your email address so that you can receive our emails.

Parent / Guardian:

Last Name	First Name	Address				
Parent's email address (please print legibly)						
GBN Student(s):						
GDIN Studerit(s).						
		FROSH	SOPH	JR	SR	
		FROSII			SK	
Last Name	First Name		Year (circle one)			
		FROSH	SOPH	JR	SR	
T N.T	TI . N	110311			JIX .	
Last Name	First Name		Year (circle one)			
		FROSH	SOPH	JR	SR	
		110311		-	JI	
Last Name	First Name		Year (circle one)			